Board of Supervisors
County of Monterey Chambers
168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details

File #: A 19-500 Name: Amendment No. 3 to PSA with Coffman Associates
(Airportport Land Use Commission)

Type: BoS Agreement Status: Passed - RMA Land Use and Community
Development

File created: 1/10/2019 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 1/29/2019 Final action: 1/29/2019

Title: a. Approve Amendment No. 3 to Professional Services Agreement (PSA) No. A-12845 with Coffman

Associates, Inc. extending the expiration of consulting services for preparation of airport land use
plans for approximately eleven (11) additional months beyond the maximum term allowed per
Request for Qualifications (RFQ) #10451 through December 31, 2019, for a revised term from
February 10, 2015 to December 31, 2019 with no increase to the not to exceed amount of $217,425;
and

b. Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer to execute Amendment No. 3 to PSA No. A-12845.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Attachment A - Amendment No. 3 to PSA, 3. Attachment B - Amendment No. 2 to
PSA, 4. Attachment C - Amendment No. 1 to PSA, 5. Attachment D - PSA, 6. Attachment E -
Summary of PSA, 7. Attachment F - Summary of PSA Annual Expenditures and Balance, 8. Item No.
56 Completed Board Order, 9. Fully Executed Agreement Between the County of Monterey and
Coffman Associates, Inc.

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

1/29/2019 1 Board of Supervisors approved - rma land use and community  Pass
development

County of Monterey Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

